
1 井  口  せ  な

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 2 30.60 15.72 16.88 2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 3S<+COMBO < 3.44 -1.72 1.72-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz 2.10 0.00 2.10-1 -2 1 1 0

3 FCSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

4 2A< < 2.90 X -1.32 1.58-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 LSp2 1.90 0.13 2.030 1 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.09 2.691 0 0 1 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.301 2 -1 1 1

18.24 15.72

Skating Skills 0.80 4.424.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.003.50 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.173.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.254.00 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.253.75 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

16.88

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

2 中  澤  愛  湖

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

軽井沢高校 1 30.18 14.56 16.62 1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -3 -5 -5

2 FCSp1 1.90 -0.06 1.84-2 -1 0 0 0

3 2F+COMBO 1.80 -0.90 0.90-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp3 2.40 0.08 2.480 0 1 0 1

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.12 3.620 1 1 0 0

6 2Lz 2.31 X 0.00 2.310 0 0 0 0

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.861 1 2 1 0

15.61 14.56

Skating Skills 0.80 4.173.00 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.923.25 4.50 3.75 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 4.173.50 4.50 4.00 4.25 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.173.75 4.75 4.00 4.25 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.333.50 4.75 4.25 4.25 4.50

16.62

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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